
*At-Risk Afterschool Programs are assigned to Tami Biordi, Jill Schneeberg or Brittany Zerbe.  Contact Shiela Coulton at  
  608-267-9129 to find out the consultant assigned to your At-Risk Afterschool Program. 

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction 

CACFP Regional Assignments July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019* 

Jill Schneeberg 

608-261-6334 

Jill.Schneeberg@dpi.wi.gov 

Milwaukee Zip: 53212 - 53214 
Tami Biordi 

608-267-2373 

Tamara.Biordi@dpi.wi.gov 

Milwaukee Zip: 53224 and higher 

Chrissy Nichols 

608-266-3874 

Christine.Nichols@dpi.wi.gov 

Milwaukee Zip: 53222 - 53223 

Brittany Zerbe 

608-267-9130 

Brittany.Zerbe@dpi.wi.gov 

Milwaukee Zip: 53215 - 53217 

Moryah Kemper 

608-266-9982 

Moryah.Kemper@dpi.wi.gov 

Milwaukee Zip: 53209 - 53211 

Dane Zip: 53705 and higher 

Molle Polzin 

608-267-9210 

Molle.Polzin@dpi.wi.gov 

Milwaukee Zip: 53204 and lower 

Dane Zip: 53704 and lower 

Jenny Heidenreich 

608-266-5183 

Jennifer.Heidenreich@dpi.wi.gov 

Milwaukee Zip: 53218 - 53221 

Milwaukee County 

Refer to Individual 

Consultants for zip 

codes 

Lisa Calderone 

608-266-5763 

Lisa.Calderone@dpi.wi.gov 

Milwaukee Zip: 53205 - 53208 


